10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Correctional Health Director(Uc)
Medical Director |

Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Phys Spec Surgery-General
Megaflex

Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist

Phys Spec Int Med - General
Megaflex

Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist

Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex

Mental Health Psychiatrist

County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Total Wages

$440,650

$420,423

$419,890

$414,750

$400,242

$399,566

$394,133

$390,468

$381,025

$347,506

$345,869

$342,963

$339,799

$334,526

$329,055

$328,708

$322,475

$321,662



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Phys Spec Int Med - General
Megaflex

Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Senior Physician Family Practice Relief Physician,
Correctional Health
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Phys Spec Family Practice Non
Megaflex
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Program Director, Jail Mental
Health
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Mental Health Psychiatrist
Senior Physician Int Med-

Endocrinology
Mental Health Psychiatrist

Relief Physician,
Correctional Health

Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex

Phys Spec - Internal Medicine-
General Non Megaflex

Senior Physician - Internal Medicine

- General

Phys Spec Emergency Medicine Physician, Md,
Non Megaflex Emergency Room

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

$321,051

$319,657

$318,352

$316,127

$315,891

$314,211

$314,150

$311,689

$306,898

$306,111

$304,179

$300,460

$300,132

$299,790

$297,077

$295,226

$291,048

$288,590



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Mental Health Psychiatrist

Senior Physician Family Practice

Mental Health Psychiatrist

Phys Spec Family Practice Non
Megaflex

Relief Physician, Correctional Health

Registered Nurse IlI-Sheriff
Chief Nursing Officer Il
Phys Spec - Internal Medicine-

General Non Megaflex

Phys Spec - Internal Medicine-
General Non Megaflex

Clinical Nursing Director Il

Phys Spec - Internal Medicine-
General Non Megaflex
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Clinical Nursing Director Il
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Clinical Nursing Director Il

Registered Nurse IlI-Sheriff

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

$285,578

$280,322

$280,298

$275,177

$262,345

$257,280

$257,020

$255,053

$250,310

$246,945

$244,111

$243,734

$242,902

$242,132

$239,948

$237,449

$236,634

$233,035



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Phys Spec Family Practice Non
Megaflex

Phys Spec - Internal Medicine-
General Non Megaflex
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Registered Nurse IlI-Sheriff
Registered Nurse I-Sheriff
Nurse Practitioner

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Pharmacy Supervisor |
Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Nurse Practitioner

Phys Spec Family Practice Non
Megaflex

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Pharmacy Supervisor |
Pharmacy Services Chief Il
Relief Physician, Correctional Health
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Clinical Nursing Director Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

$231,896

$231,632

$230,492

$229,660

$228,879

$228,099

$227,570

$226,872

$225,524

$223,925

$222,912

$221,687

$221,305

$220,877

$219,324

$219,114

$218,490

$216,871



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Registered Nurse II-Sheriff
Nurse Practitioner

Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Pharmacy Supervisor |
Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Clinical Nursing Director Il
Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Pharmacy Supervisor |
Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff
Registered Nurse I-Sheriff
Pharmacist

Registered Nurse IlI-Sheriff
Registered Nurse llI-Sheriff
Phys Spec Family Practice Non
Megaflex

Pharmacy Supervisor |

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

$216,381

$216,283

$215,655

$215,432

$214,467

$213,501

$213,245

$212,822

$210,921

$210,419

$209,290

$208,533

$207,819

$206,694

$206,296

$206,280

$205,916

$205,380



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Clinical Nursing Director Il

Nurse Practitioner

Supervising Staff Nurse |,Sheriff

Registered Nurse I-Sheriff

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Registered Nurse II-Sheriff

Registered Nurse IlI-Sheriff

Nurse Manager

Dentist

Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

Health Services - Integrated
Correctional Health Services

$204,428

$204,142

$203,467

$203,409

$202,158

$201,748

$200,029

$199,791

$197,826

$197,382



