	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$440,650
2.	Correctional Health Director(Uc)		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$420,423
3.	Medical Director I		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$419,890
4.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$414,750
5.	Phys Spec Surgery-General Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$400,242
6.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$399,566
7.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$394,133
8.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$390,468
9.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$381,025
10.	Phys Spec Int Med - General Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$347,506
11.	Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$345,869
12.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$342,963
13.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$339,799
14.	Supvg Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$334,526
15.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$329,055
16.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$328,708
17.	Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$322,475
18.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$321,662

19.	Phys Spec Int Med - General Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$321,051
20.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$319,657
21.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$318,352
22.	Senior Physician Family Practice	Relief Physician, Correctional Health	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$316,127
23.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$315,891
24.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$314,211
25.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$314,150
26.	Phys Spec Family Practice Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$311,689
27.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$306,898
28.	Program Director, Jail Mental Health		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$306,111
29.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$304,179
30.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$300,460
31.	Senior Physician Int Med- Endocrinology	Relief Physician, Correctional Health	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$300,132
32.	Mental Health Psychiatrist		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$299,790
33.	Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$297,077
34.	Phys Spec - Internal Medicine- General Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$295,226
35.	Senior Physician - Internal Medicine - General		Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$291,048
36.	Phys Spec Emergency Medicine Non Megaflex	Physician, Md, Emergency Room	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$288,590

37.	Mental Health Psychiatrist	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$285,578
38.	Senior Physician Family Practice	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$280,322
39.	Mental Health Psychiatrist	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$280,298
40.	Phys Spec Family Practice Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$275,177
41.	Relief Physician, Correctional Health	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$262,345
42.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$257,280
43.	Chief Nursing Officer II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$257,020
44.	Phys Spec - Internal Medicine- General Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$255,053
45.	Phys Spec - Internal Medicine- General Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$250,310
46.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$246,945
47.	Phys Spec - Internal Medicine- General Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$244,111
48.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$243,734
49.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$242,902
50.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$242,132
51.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$239,948
52.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$237,449
53.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$236,634
54.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$233,035

55.	Phys Spec Family Practice Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$231,896
56.	Phys Spec - Internal Medicine- General Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$231,632
57.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$230,492
58.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$229,660
59.	Registered Nurse I-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$228,879
60.	Nurse Practitioner	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$228,099
61.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$227,570
62.	Pharmacy Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$226,872
63.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$225,524
64.	Nurse Practitioner	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$223,925
65.	Phys Spec Family Practice Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$222,912
66.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$221,687
67.	Pharmacy Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$221,305
68.	Pharmacy Services Chief II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$220,877
69.	Relief Physician, Correctional Health	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$219,324
70.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$219,114
71.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$218,490
72.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$216,871

73.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$216,381
74.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$216,283
75.	Nurse Practitioner	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$215,655
76.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$215,432
77.	Pharmacy Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$214,467
78.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$213,501
79.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$213,245
80.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$212,822
81.	Pharmacy Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$210,921
82.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$210,419
83.	Registered Nurse I-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$209,290
84.	Pharmacist	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$208,533
85.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$207,819
86.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$206,694
87.	Phys Spec Family Practice Non Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$206,296
88.	Pharmacy Supervisor I	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$206,280
89.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$205,916
90.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$205,380

91.	Clinical Nursing Director II	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$204,428
92.	Nurse Practitioner	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$204,142
93.	Supervising Staff Nurse I,Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$203,467
94.	Registered Nurse I-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$203,409
95.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$202,158
96.	Registered Nurse II-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$201,748
97.	Registered Nurse III-Sheriff	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$200,029
98.	Nurse Manager	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$199,791
99.	Dentist	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$197,826
100.	Phys Spec Family Practice Megaflex	Los Angeles County	Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services	\$197,382